L o vicE: Café Rio

MONDAY
BREAKFAST
BISTRO

January 5, 2024
Smoked Ham and Swiss Cheese Crepes, Cage Free Eggs, Ratto Farm Baby Kale, Cherry
Tomato
House Roasted Turkey, Brie Cheese Sandwich, Spicy Mayo, Brentwood Farm Grilled
Peach, Arugula

Station Closed

MARKET GRILL

PLATILLOS
LATINOS

KITCHENTABLE Range Free Chicken Marsala, Herbed Spaghetti, Oven Winter Roasted vegetables

A;&gﬁfkg Shrimp Fettuccine Alfredo, Ratto Farm Seasonal Vegetables and Herb Focaccia Bread

“ﬁﬁ;’;ﬂf‘” Wild Mushrooms Marsala, Herbed Spaghetti Pasta, Oven Roasted Winter Vegetables
TUESDAY January 6, 2026
ereakeasT - Savory Applewood Bacon Croissant Breakfast Sandwich, Truffle Aioli, Cage Free Egg,
BISTRO  Ratto Ranch Baby Arugula
kB L Caramelized Onions and Mushrooms Sautee Hamburger, Swiss Cheese Ratto Farm
Lettuce and Tomato
S§;‘;§i§f Station Closed

Bassian Farm Beef in Guadjillo Sauce, Black or Pinto Beans, Mexican Rice Assorted of

KITCHEN TABLE &
Toppings

aovenie  General Tso's Range Free Chicken Stir Fry, Del Cabo Farm Seasonal Vegetables
vecerarian  Roasted Vegetables and Potatoes in Guaijillo Sauce, Black or Pinto Beans, Mexican Rice
OFTION  Assorted of Toppings
WEDNESDAY January 7, 2024
sreakrasT  Chorizo Breakfast Burrito, Cage Free Eggs, Shredded Cheese, Fresh Home Made Salsa
— Cajun Blackened Chicken Sandwich, Lime Aioli, Pickled Chips, Dwelley Farm Shredded
lettuce and Tomato
nee  Station Closed
KITCHEN TABLE Aflantic Salmon a La Veracruzana, Chipotle Mashed Potatoes, Oven Roasted Zucchini
closaL  Shrimp Al Pomodoro, Orecchiefte Pasta, Kalamata Olives, Kajiko Farm Baby Spinach,
ADVENTURE  sweet Onions, Yellow Squash
vecerarian Vegetables Al Pomodoro, Orecchiette Pasta, Kalamata Olives, Kajiko Farm Baby
OFTION  spinach, Sweet Onions, Yellow Squash
THURSDAY January 8, 2024
sreakrast  Pork Sausage English Muffing Breakfast Sandwich, Cage Free Eggs, Cheddar Cheese,
GRILL  Avocado Slice, Country Potatoes
MARKET GRILL Grilled Turkey Burger, Chipotle Mayo, Cheddar Cheese, Avocado, Shredded Lettuce,
Tomato
FLATILLOS
amnos  Station Closed
AT Mediterranean Za'atar Range Free Lemon Chicken, Saffron Rice Fattoush Salad, Pita
Bread
ciosal  Sweet and Spicy Rice Bowl, Flank Steak, Casas Farm Bell Peppers, Snow Peas, Onions,
ADVENTURE Dry Chiles
vecerarian  Sweet and Spicy Rice Bowl, Organic Tofu, Casas Farm Bell Peppers, Snow peas, Onions,
OFTION  Dry Chiles
FRIDAY January 9, 2024
sreakrast  Made to Order Omelet, Cage Free Fried Eggs, Applewood Smoked Bacon or Sausage,
BISTRO  Fresh Seasonal Vegetables and Cheddar Cheese
varker cryy Blackened Salmon Burger with Wasabi Aioli, Pickled Red Onion and Shredded Del Cabo
Farm Shredded Lettuce
kes  Station Closed
kTCHENTABLE Range Free Chicken Fajitas, Mexican Rice, Black Beans and Assortment of Toppings
Ag\t?,fﬁ_,l“ Station Closed
veceTariaN Portobello Mushrooms and Tofu Fajitas, Mexican Rice, Black Beans and Assortment of
OPTION

Toppings

$7.25

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

$8.50

$7.25

$8.95

$ 1295

$9.95

$8.95

$8.50

$7.25

$8.95

$7.25

$9.95

$9.95

$8.95

$8.50

Cafe Service Hours

Lobby D
24hrs/7 days
Breakfast Hours
7:30 am - 10:30 am
Lunch Hours
11:30 am - 1:30 pm
Coffee Kiosk
7:30 am - 1:30 pm

Soup of the Day

Monday
White Bean Chicken Chili
Tuesday
Fall Harvest Minestrone
Wednesday
Lentil, Sausages and Greens
Thursday
Chicken Posole

Friday

DID YOU KNOW?

Epicurean Offers

Grass Fed Beef
Anfibiotic Free Pouliry
Cage Free Eggs
Wild Seafood
Dolphin Free Tuna
Dressings from Scratch

In-House Roasted Meats

Because we care about the

environment and YOU!




