ANA DEVI	Café Rio		EPICUREAN GROUP fresh. honest. local.
MONDAY	January 5, 2026		Cafe Service Hours
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Smoked Ham and Swiss Cheese Crepes, Cage Free Eggs, Ratto Farm Baby Kale, Cherry Tomato	\$7.25	Lobby D
MARKET GRILL	House Roasted Turkey, Brie Cheese Sandwich, Spicy Mayo, Brentwood Farm Grilled Peach, Arugula	\$8.95	24hrs/7 days Breakfast Hours
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed		7:30 am - 10:30 am Lunch Hours
	Range Free Chicken Marsala, Herbed Spaghetti, Oven Winter Roasted vegetables	\$8.95	11:30 am - 1:30 pm Coffee Kiosk
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Shrimp Fettuccine Alfredo, Ratto Farm Seasonal Vegetables and Herb Focaccia Bread	\$9.95	7:30 am - 1:30 pm
OPTION	Wild Mushrooms Marsala, Herbed Spaghetti Pasta, Oven Roasted Winter Vegetables	\$8.50	
TUESDAY	January 6, 2026		Soup of the Day
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Savory Applewood Bacon Croissant Breakfast Sandwich, Truffle Aioli, Cage Free Egg, Ratto Ranch Baby Arugula	\$7.25	Monday
MARKET GRILL	Caramelized Onions and Mushrooms Sautee Hamburger, Swiss Cheese Ratto Farm Lettuce and Tomato	\$8.95	White Bean Chicken Chili Tuesday
SEAFOOD SPECIAL	Station Closed	\$ 12.95	Fall Harvest Minestrone Wednesday
KITCHEN TABLE	Bassian Farm Beef in Guajillo Sauce, Black or Pinto Beans, Mexican Rice Assorted of Toppings	\$9.95	Lentil, Sausages and Greens <u>Thursday</u>
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	General Tso's Range Free Chicken Stir Fry, Del Cabo Farm Seasonal Vegetables	\$8.95	Chicken Posole Friday
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Roasted Vegetables and Potatoes in Guajillo Sauce, Black or Pinto Beans, Mexican Rice Assorted of Toppings	\$8.50	
WEDNESDAY	January 7, 2026		
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Chorizo Breakfast Burrito, Cage Free Eggs, Shredded Cheese, Fresh Home Made Salsa Fresca	\$7.25	
MARKET GRILL	Cajun Blackened Chicken Sandwich, Lime Aioli, Pickled Chips, Dwelley Farm Shredded lettuce and Tomato	\$8.95	N E
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed		
KITCHEN TABLE	Atlantic Salmon a La Veracruzana, Chipotle Mashed Potatoes, Oven Roasted Zucchini	10.95	
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Shrimp Al Pomodoro, Orecchiette Pasta, Kalamata Olives, Kajiko Farm Baby Spinach, Sweet Onions, Yellow Squash	\$9.95	A
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Vegetables Al Pomodoro, Orecchiette Pasta, Kalamata Olives, Kajiko Farm Baby Spinach, Sweet Onions, Yellow Squash	\$8.50	
THURSDAY	January 8, 2026	4.5	
BREAKFAST GRILL	Pork Sausage English Muffing Breakfast Sandwich, Cage Free Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, Avocado Slice, Country Potatoes	\$7.25	
MARKET GRILL	Grilled Turkey Burger, Chipotle Mayo, Cheddar Cheese, Avocado, Shredded Lettuce, Tomato	\$8.95	
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed	\$ -	
KITCHEN TABLE	Mediterranean Za'atar Range Free Lemon Chicken, Saffron Rice Fattoush Salad, Pita Bread	\$8.95	
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Sweet and Spicy Rice Bowl, Flank Steak, Casas Farm Bell Peppers, Snow Peas, Onions, Dry Chiles	\$9.95	happy were year
OPTION CONTRACT	Sweet and Spicy Rice Bowl, Organic Tofu, Casas Farm Bell Peppers, Snow peas, Onions, Dry Chiles	\$8.50	DID VOU WAR
FRIDAY	January 9, 2026		DID YOU KNOW?
BREAKFAST BISTRO	Made to Order Omelet, Cage Free Fried Eggs, Applewood Smoked Bacon or Sausage, Fresh Seasonal Vegetables and Cheddar Cheese	\$7.25	Epicurean Offers Grass Fed Beef
MARKET GRILL	Blackened Salmon Burger with Wasabi Aioli, Pickled Red Onion and Shredded Del Cabo Farm Shredded Lettuce	\$9.95	Antibiotic Free Poultry Cage Free Eggs
PLATILLOS LATINOS	Station Closed		Wild Seafood Dolphin Free Tuna
KITCHEN TABLE	Range Free Chicken Fajitas, Mexican Rice, Black Beans and Assortment of Toppings	\$9.95	Dressings from Scratch In-House Roasted Meats
GLOBAL ADVENTURE	Station Closed	\$8.95	Because we care about the
VEGETARIAN OPTION	Portobello Mushrooms and Tofu Fajitas, Mexican Rice, Black Beans and Assortment of Toppings	\$8.50	environment and YOU!
Research Control of the Control of t	. +		